
European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 7/21/2001
2 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 286 9/28/1997
3 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 6/24/1999
4 HERMESSE, Emma BEL 208 5/26/1999
5 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 159 5/4/1999
6 SLADKOVA, Hanna BLR 110 10/26/1999
7 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 133 4/20/1998
8 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 280 6/24/1999
9 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 49 6/20/2001
10 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 302 1/15/2000
11 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 240 1/29/2001
12 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 71 9/24/1998
13 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 185 6/13/1999
14 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 81 4/25/1998
15 TIRADO, Ines ESP 102 2/1/1998
16 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 15 3/25/1997
17 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 78 12/16/1999
18 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 55 1/12/1999
19 POUPINET, Anne FRA 44 4/27/2000
20 CHART, Maria GBR 72 10/17/1998
21 CORBY, Jessica GBR 119 7/10/1998
22 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 168 1/6/2001
23 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 42 5/2/1999
24 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 198 4/11/1999
25 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 118 9/30/1999
26 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 74 4/25/1999
27 EIFLER, Larissa GER 24 6/17/1999
28 FUNKE, Julika GER 48 10/18/2000
29 GETTE, Lisa GER 83 11/6/2000
30 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 21 3/14/1997
31 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 106 3/24/1999
32 NAGY, Valentina HUN 36 10/17/2001
33 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 5 5/11/2001
34 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 8 12/16/1997
35 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 6 9/15/1997
36 CROVARI, Chiara ITA 20 10/11/1997
37 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 2 5/20/1998
38 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 14 7/12/1997
39 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 162 1/30/2000
40 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 104 11/8/2000
41 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 227 12/29/2000
42 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 16 11/16/1997
43 TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna POL 65 4/11/1997
44 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 200 4/15/1999
45 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 73 7/13/1998
46 LUPU, Andreea ROU 56 4/6/1999
47 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 87 4/18/2000
48 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 3 11/26/1998
49 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 11 8/29/1998
50 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 4 6/17/1997
51 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 1 1/26/1997
52 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 281 9/2/1997
53 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 165 11/18/1997
54 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 117 1/19/2000
55 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 164 9/13/2001
56 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 105 5/30/1997
57 SARICAM, Melis TUR 143 1/3/2000
58 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 169 4/19/2001
59 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 101 3/4/1997
60 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 2/19/2001
61 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 12/6/2000
62 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 142 3/3/1999



9 pools
1 pool of 6 and 8 pools of 7
48 (77.42% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 1
2 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 2
3 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 3
4 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 4
5 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 5
6 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 6
7 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 8
8 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 11
9 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 14
10 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 15
11 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 16
12 CROVARI, Chiara ITA 20
13 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 21
14 EIFLER, Larissa GER 24
15 NAGY, Valentina HUN 36
16 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 42
17 POUPINET, Anne FRA 44
18 FUNKE, Julika GER 48
19 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 49
20 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 55
21 LUPU, Andreea ROU 56
22 TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna POL 65
23 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 71
24 CHART, Maria GBR 72
25 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 73
26 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 74
27 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 78
28 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 81
29 GETTE, Lisa GER 83
30 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 87
31 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 101
32 TIRADO, Ines ESP 102
33 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 104
34 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 105
35 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 106
36 SLADKOVA, Hanna BLR 110
37 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 117
38 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 118
39 CORBY, Jessica GBR 119
40 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 133
41 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 142
42 SARICAM, Melis TUR 143
43 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 159
44 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 162
45 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 164
46 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 165
47 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 168
48 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 169
49 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 185
50 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 198
51 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 200
52 HERMESSE, Emma BEL 208
53 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 227
54 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 240
55 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 280
56 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 281
57 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 286
58 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 302
59 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR
60 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE
61 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR
62 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE



European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

LEBEL, Ariane SUI

SLADKOVA, Hanna BLR

SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS

CVAHTE, Klara SLO

IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE

FUNKE, Julika GER

Strip 2

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

KURZYNA, Urszula POL

LUPU, Andreea ROU

LUCARINI, Lucia ITA

JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO

POUPINET, Anne FRA

VUTOVA, Teodora BUL

BERCZY, Dorottya HUN

Strip 3

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL

UTLIK, Alisa BLR

NIKITINA, Olga RUS

PALLOT, Rachel FRA

MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR

HERMESSE, Emma BEL

KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR



Strip 4

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

CORBY, Jessica GBR

NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL

TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna POL

NAGY, Valentina HUN

TIRADO, Ines ESP

POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS

CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU

Strip 5

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

PUSZTAI, Liza HUN

APRASIDZE, Ana GEO

EIFLER, Larissa GER

SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR

JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE

CONTRERAS, Susana ESP

CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL

Strip 6

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP

MARTIS, Sabina ROU

CHART, Maria GBR

SARICAM, Melis TUR

PYSARENKO, Olena UKR

GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE

BATTISTON, Michela ITA



Strip 7

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

CROVARI, Chiara ITA

ZAHONYI, Petra HUN

KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR

ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR

UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR

DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU

AHADOVA, Aysel AZE

Strip 8

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA

BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER

NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA

PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS

MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL

PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR

FASHOKUN, Maia GBR

Strip 9

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB

PASSARO, Eloisa ITA

LORENZO, Andrea ESP

GETTE, Lisa GER

GIMALAC, Margaux FRA

CAKIR, Aylin TUR



European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
5 EIFLER, Larissa GER 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
6 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
7 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
8 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 FUNKE, Julika GER 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
11 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
12 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13 CROVARI, Chiara ITA 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
14 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
15 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
17 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
18 NAGY, Valentina HUN 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
19 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
20 TIRADO, Ines ESP 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
21 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
22 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
24 TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna POL 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
25 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 3 0.60 23 13 +10 Advanced
26 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
27T POUPINET, Anne FRA 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
27T FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
29 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
30 CORBY, Jessica GBR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
31 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
32T SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
32T IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
34 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
35 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
36 SARICAM, Melis TUR 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
37 GETTE, Lisa GER 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
38 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
39 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
40 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
41 CHART, Maria GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
43 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
44 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
45 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
46 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
47 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
48 LUPU, Andreea ROU 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
49 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
50 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
51 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
52 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
53 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
54 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
55 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
56 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
57 HERMESSE, Emma BEL 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
58 SLADKOVA, Hanna BLR 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
59 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 0 0.00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
60 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
61 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
62 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

1

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

5

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

7

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

4

5

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

7

8

9

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

10

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

11

12

13

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

14

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

UKR

AZE

GBR

ROU

RUS

GER

GBR

(24) TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna
POL

FRA

BUL

RUS

GER

GER

GBR

FRA

MDA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ESP

SUI

TUR

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

5

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

7

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

9

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

11

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

12

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

13

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

14

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

15

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

18

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

19

20

21

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

22

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

23

24

25

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

26

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

27

28

29

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

30

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

POL

GBR

ROU

POL

ITA

RUS

ESP

BUL

FRA

ESP

ITA

FRA

UKR

POL

BLR

BLR

HUN

TUR

GER

HUN

GEO

TUR

GRE



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Assist: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Assist: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

2

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

4

Table of 8

RUS

RUS

GER

RUS

HUN

ITA

FRA

GRE



European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 6/17/1997
2 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 5/11/2001
3T SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 1/26/1997
3T GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 3/14/1997
5 EIFLER, Larissa GER 6/17/1999
6 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 5/20/1998
7 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 12/16/1999
8 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 11/26/1998
9 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 3/24/1999
10 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 8/29/1998
11 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 9/15/1997
12 NAGY, Valentina HUN 10/17/2001
13 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 7/13/1998
14 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 3/3/1999
15 CHART, Maria GBR 10/17/1998
16 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 4/18/2000
17 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 12/16/1997
18 FUNKE, Julika GER 10/18/2000
19 CROVARI, Chiara ITA 10/11/1997
20 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 7/12/1997
21 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 9/13/2001
22 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 5/2/1999
23 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 1/12/1999
24 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 6/20/2001
25 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 4/20/1998
26 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 3/25/1997
27 POUPINET, Anne FRA 4/27/2000
28 CORBY, Jessica GBR 7/10/1998
29 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 4/19/2001
30 SARICAM, Melis TUR 1/3/2000
31 GETTE, Lisa GER 11/6/2000
32 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 12/6/2000
33 TIRADO, Ines ESP 2/1/1998
34 TOBIASZEWSKA, Martyna POL 4/11/1997
35 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 11/16/1997
36 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 1/6/2001
37 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 1/19/2000
38 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 9/30/1999
39 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 9/28/1997
40 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 11/8/2000
41 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 4/25/1998
42 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 6/24/1999
43 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 5/4/1999
44 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 9/24/1998
45 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 1/30/2000
46 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 12/29/2000
47 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 4/25/1999
48 LUPU, Andreea ROU 4/6/1999
49 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 5/30/1997
50 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 1/29/2001
51 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 3/4/1997
52 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 4/11/1999
53 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 6/13/1999
54 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 6/24/1999
55 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 1/15/2000
56 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 2/19/2001
57 HERMESSE, Emma BEL 5/26/1999
58 SLADKOVA, Hanna BLR 10/26/1999
59 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 4/15/1999
60 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 11/18/1997
61 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 7/21/2001
62 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 9/2/1997



European Junior CH
Sunday, March 5, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
GULEN, Burcin TUR B 03061979002 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
JEANNY, Aurelie FRA B 12081984002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL A 02111970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 04051974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED B 14051974000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1


